
Sat 6/1/18 Matchplay Presidents	vs	Captains			10.00am	shotgun	start			
Sat 13/1/18 Stableford

Sat 20/1/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	1st	Eclectic	and	Captain's	Cup*	begin																																																
*Annual	nett	honour	board	event

Fri 26/1/18 Australia	Day			
Sat 27/1/18 Stableford

Sat 3/2/18
Stroke/	
Stableford

Honour	Board			King	&	Queen	of	the	Mountain	(Gross)	-	Round	1	of	2				Open	to	
anyone	with	a	GA	handicap			Tamborine	Cup	(Stableford)	-	Round	1	of	2			
Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup	(Annual	nett	honour	board	event)

Sat 10/2/18 Stroke/	
Stableford

Honour	Board			King	&	Queen	of	the	Mountain	(Gross)	-	Final	Round				Open	to	
anyone	with	a	GA	handicap			Tamborine	Cup	(Stableford)	-	Final	Round																																				

Sat 17/2/18 4BBB	Nett	
Stroke

Not	handicapped

Sat 24/2/18 Stableford

Sat 3/3/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup	(Annual	nett	honour	board	event)
Sat 10/3/18 Stableford Red	Tee	Challenge			Everyone	plays	from	the	red	tees			Handicapped	event
Sat 17/3/18 Stroke

Sat 24/3/18 Par Scoring:	+1	for	under	nett	handicap,	0	for	nett	score,	-1	for	over	nett	handicap			
Handicapped	event

Fri 30/3/18 Good	Friday

Sat 31/3/18 Irish	Team	
Stableford

Irish	Team	Stableford			Teams	of	3/4			Best	2	stableford	points	per	hole			Not	
handicapped

Mon 2/4/18 Easter	Monday
Sat 7/4/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup

Sat 14/4/18 Foursomes
Honour	Board			Mixed	Foursomes	Club	Championships			Tee	off	from	9.30	am,	
27	holes,	groups	of	6,	Burger	on	the	12th	hole,	$15.00	+	Daily	foursomes	event	
for	mixed	and	non-mixed	pairs	

Mon 16/4/18
Tue 17/4/18
Wed 18/4/18

Saturday	Members	Program
Events	are	subject	to	change

JANUARY	2018

FEBRUARY	2018

MARCH	2018

APRIL	2018

Greens	Renovations,	course	closed



Sat 21/4/18 4	Ball	
Ambrose

Shot	gun	start	7.30am	and	12.30pm

Sat 28/4/18 Stableford

Sat 5/5/18

2	Person	
Nett	
Aggregate	
Stroke

Aggregate	of	nett	round	scores			Not	handicapped

Mon 7/5/2018 Labour	Day
Sat 12/5/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup

Sat 19/5/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Dr	Vonda	Youngman	Memorial	-	Round	1	of	2	(males	and	
females)

Sat 26/5/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Dr	Vonda	Youngman	Memorial	-	Final	Round	(males	and	
females)

Sat 2/6/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup
Sat 9/6/18 Stableford

Sat 16/6/18 4	Ball	
Ambrose

Shot	gun	start	7.30am	and	12.30pm

Sat 23/6/18 Stroke Honour	Board			Club	Championships	-	Round	1	of	3				$33.00	paid	up	front	for	
Club	Championships

Sat 30/6/18 Stroke Honour	Board			Club	Championships	-	Round	2	of	3

Sat 7/7/18 Stroke
Honour	Board			Club	Championships	-	Final	Round			Graded	Matchplay	
Championships	-	Seeded	draw	published	(top	4	qualifiers	in	each	grade)			
Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup

Sat 14/7/18 Matchplay Honour	Board			Graded	Matchplay	-	Semi	Finals	+	Matchplay	-	Pro	vs	Trainee	
Sun 15/7/18 Interclub	8.00am
Sat 21/7/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Graded	Matchplay	-	Finals
Sun 22/7/18 Interclub	8.00am

Sat 28/7/18 4BBB	Nett	
Stroke

Men's	4BBB	Stroke	Matchplay	Championships	-	Nominations	and	Qualifying	top	
8	pairs	(play	with	your	partner)			Not	handicapped

Sun 29/7/18 Interclub	8.00am

Sat 4/8/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup		2nd	Eclectic	begins		Men's	4BBB	Stroke	
Matchplay	-	Seeded	draw	published	(please	arrange	your	match)

Sat 11/8/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Men's	4BBB	Stroke	Matchplay	Championships	-	Quarter	Final	
(daily	handicap)

JULY	2018

MAY	2018

Events	are	subject	to	change

JUNE	2018

AUGUST	2018



Sat 18/8/18 Stroke Honour	Board			Men's	4BBB	Stroke	Matchplay	Championships	-	Semi	Final	(daily	
handicap)

Sat 25/8/18 Par
Honour	Board			Men's	4BBB	Stroke	Matchplay	Championships	-	Final	(daily	
handicap)	+	Par	event			Scoring:	+1	for	under	nett	handicap,	0	for	nett	score,	-1	
for	over	nett	handicap			Handicapped	event

Mon 27/8/18
Tue 28/8/18
Wed 29/8/18

Sat 1/9/18 Irish	Team	
Stableford

	Teams	of	3/4			Best	2	stableford	points	per	hole			Not	handicapped

Sat 8/9/18 Stableford
Sat 15/9/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup

Sat 22/9/18 Foursomes
Honour	Board			Men's	Foursomes	Club	Championships			Tee	off	from	9.30	am,	
27	holes,	groups	of	6,	Burgeron	the	12th	hole,	$15.00	+	Daily	foursomes	event	
for	mixed	and	non-mixed	pairs

Sat 29/9/18 4	Ball	
Ambrose

AGM	held	between	fields			Shot	gun	start	7.30am	and	12.30pm

Mon 1/10/18 Queen's	Birthday
Sat 6/10/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup
Fri 12/10/18 Stableford Ray	White	Tamborine	Mountain	Open
Sat 13/10/18 Stableford Ray	White	Tamborine	Mountain	Open
Sun 14/10/18 Stableford Ray	White	Tamborine	Mountain	Open
Sat 20/10/18 Stroke
Sat 27/10/18 Stableford 3	clubs	and	a	putter!			Not	handicapped

Sat 4/11/17 Stroke Monthly	Medal					Captain's	Cup			Elton	Staffsmith	Matchplay	-	Nominating	&	
Qualifying	(best	16	nett	scores	males	or	females)

Sat 10/11/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Elton	Staffsmith	Matchplay			Round	1of	4	(daily	handicap)
Fri 16/11/18 Christmas	Party	and	Presentation	Night
Sat 17/11/18 Stroke Honour	Board			Elton	Staffsmith	Matchplay	-	Quarter	Final	(daily	handicap)
Sat 24/11/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Elton	Staffsmith	Matchplay	-	Semi	Final	(daily	handicap)

Sat 1/12/18 Stroke Monthly	Medal			Captain's	Cup			Medal	of	Medals	Playoff			2nd	Eclectic	finishes
Sat 8/12/18 Stableford Honour	Board			Elton	Staffsmith	Matchplay	-	Final	(daily	handicap)
Sat 15/12/18 Stableford Pro	Pin	Shootout	between	fields			Shot	gun	start	7.30am	and	12.30pm

DECEMBER	2018

Greens	Renovations,	course	closed

SEPTEMBER	2018

OCTOBER	2018

NOVEMBER	2018



Sat 22/12/18 4BBB	Nett	
Stroke

Not	handicapped

Tue 25/12/18 Christmas	Day
Wed 26/12/18 Boxing	Day

Sat 29/12/18 4	Ball	
Ambrose

Green	Keeper's	Revenge			Shot	gun	start	7.30am	and	12.30pm

Tue 1/1/19 New	Year's	Day
Sat 5/1/19 Matchplay Presidents	vs	Captains			Shotgun	start
Sat 12/1/19 Stableford
Sat 19/1/19 Stroke Monthly	Medal	-	1st	Eclectic	and	Captain's	Cup	begin
Sat 26/1/18 Stableford Australia	Day

Sat 27/1/18 Par Scoring:	+1	for	under	nett	handicap,	0	for	nett	score,	-1	for	over	nett	handicap			
Handicapped	event

Sat 2/2/19
Stroke/	
Stableford

Honour	Board			King	&	Queen	of	the	Mountain	(Gross)	-	Round	1	of	2				Open	to	
anyone	with	a	GA	handicap			Tamborine	Cup	(Stableford)	-	Round	1	of	2			
Monthly	Medal	-	Captain's	Cup

Sat 9/2/19 Stroke/	
Stableford

Honour	Board			King	&	Queen	of	the	Mountain	(Gross)	-	Final	Round				Open	to	
all	males	anyone	with	a	GA	handicap			Tamborine	Cup	(Stableford)	-	Final	Round

Sat 16/2/19 4BBB	Nett	
Stroke

Not	handicapped

Sat 23/2/19 Stableford

JANUARY	2019

FEBRUARY	2019


